QoN 7203 (3) (a)-(b)

LGA
Albury

Armidale Regional
Ballina
Balranald
Bathurst Regional
Bayside

Bega Valley
Bellingen
Berrigan
Blacktown
Bland

Blayney

Blue Mountains
Bogan

Bourke
Brewarrina
Broken Hill
Burwood

Byron

Cabonne
Camden
Campbelltown
Canada Bay
Canterbury-Bankstown
Carrathool
Central Coast
Cessnock
Clarence Valley
Cobar

Coffs Harbour
Coolamon
Coonamble

Cootamundra-Gundagai

Regional
Cowra

Cumberland
Dubbo Regional
Dungog

Edward River
Eurobodalla
Fairfield
Federation
Forbes
Georges River
Gilgandra

Glen Innes Severn

Applications
344

109
252
18
216
3,095
237
68

77
4,671
30

32
1,196

39
960
706

96

1,971
2,037
1,883
7,637

5,302
431
188

419
10

60

54
4,677
248
68

51
285
3,679
85

36
2,915
16

28

Amount
$3,894,000

$1,222,500
$2,787,000
$205,500
$2,376,000
$37,149,000
$2,668,500
$774,000
$942,000
$55,416,000
$343,500
$379,500
$14,137,500
$33,000
$57,000
$22,500
$423,000
$11,593,500
$8,028,000
$1,156,500
$23,406,000
$24,268,500
$22,962,000
$94,198,500
$91,500
$62,773,500
$5,130,000
$1,980,000
$66,000
$4,707,000
$126,000
$46,500

$661,500

$562,500
$57,831,000
$2,761,500
$780,000
$565,500
$3,184,500
$44,499,000
$975,000
$355,500
$34,849,500
$193,500
$288,000



QoN 7203 (3) (a)-(b)

Goulburn Mulwaree
Greater Hume Shire
Griffith
Gunnedah
Gwydir
Hawkesbury
Hay

Hilltops
Hornsby
Hunters Hill
Inner West
Inverell

Junee
Kempsey
Kiama
Ku-Ring-Gai
Kyogle

Lachlan

Lake Macquarie
Lane Cove
Leeton

Lismore
Lithgow
Liverpool
Liverpool Plains
Lockhart
Maitland
Mid-Coast

Mid-Western Regional

Moree Plains
Mosman

Murray River
Murrumbidgee
Muswellbrook
Nambucca Valley
Narrabri
Narrandera
Narromine
Newcastle

North Sydney
Northern Beaches
Oberon

Orange

Parkes
Parramatta
Penrith

170
43
84
36

1,527
24
68
2,330
258
4,217
40
21
130
329
1,855
23
17
1,385
670
18
154
136
3,844
20
12
408
455
208
30
546
100
19
62
71
29
17
15
1,399
2,125
6,751
29
236
47
4,674

2,974

$1,963,500
$553,500
$901,500
$378,000
$81,000
$18,189,000
$277,500
$772,500
$27,939,000
$3,153,000
$50,316,000
$462,000
$241,500
$1,489,500
$3,838,500
$22,647,000
$240,000
$189,000
$16,095,000
$7,872,000
$199,500
$1,738,500
$1,540,500
$46,699,500
$220,500
$124,500
$4,581,000
$5,026,500
$2,347,500
$336,000
$6,660,000
$1,227,000
$237,000
$681,000
$840,000
$297,000
$178,500
$181,500
$15,648,000
$25,512,000
$81,315,001
$351,000
$2,595,000
$534,000
$56,556,000
$34,809,000



QoN 7203 (3) (a)-(b)

Port Macquarie-Hastings
Port Stephens

Queanbeyan-Palerang
Regional
Randwick

Richmond Valley
Ryde

Shellharbour
Shoalhaven
Singleton

Snowy Monaro Regional
Snowy Valleys
Strathfield
Sutherland Shire
Sydney

Tamworth Regional
Temora

Tenterfield

The Hills Shire
Tweed
Unincorporated
Unincorporated NSW
Unknown

Upper Hunter Shire
Upper Lachlan Shire
Uralla

Wagga Wagga
Walcha

Walgett

Warren
Warrumbungle Shire
Waverley

Weddin

Wentworth
Willoughby
Wingecarribee
Wollondilly
Wollongong
Woollahra

Yass Valley

465
559

202

2,296
61
2,251
803
1,018
139
239
58
998
4,823
10,622
225
40

32
4,016
462
40

7,678
75

37

20
233

14

28
1,999
12

27
2,105
738
900
2,834
1,525
80

$5,203,500
$6,358,500

$2,334,000

$27,829,500
$664,500
$27,273,000
$9,342,000
$11,604,000
$1,677,000
$2,782,500
$639,000
$12,261,000
$57,234,000
$130,185,750
$2,442,000
$456,000
$322,500
$48,690,000
$5,214,000
$505,500
$25,500
$95,751,000
$862,500
$448,500
$217,500
$2,616,000
$81,000
$159,000
$66,000
$303,000
$24,063,000
$154,500
$288,000
$25,015,500
$8,769,000
$10,806,000
$33,238,500
$18,426,000
$930,000



