LGA Albury	Applications	Amount
Armidale Regional	344 109	\$3,894,000
Ballina	252	\$1,222,500 \$2,787,000
Balranald	18	\$2,767,000
Bathurst Regional	216	\$2,376,000
Bayside	3,095	\$37,149,000
Bega Valley	237	\$2,668,500
Bellingen	68	\$774,000
Berrigan	77	\$942,000
Blacktown	4,671	\$55,416,000
Bland	30	\$343,500
Blayney	32	\$379,500
Blue Mountains	1,196	\$14,137,500
Bogan	3	\$33,000
Bourke	5	\$57,000
Brewarrina	2	\$22,500
Broken Hill	39	\$423,000
Burwood	960	\$11,593,500
Byron	706	\$8,028,000
Cabonne	96	\$1,156,500
Camden	1,971	\$23,406,000
Campbelltown	2,037	\$24,268,500
Canada Bay	1,883	\$22,962,000
Canterbury-Bankstown	7,637	\$94,198,500
Carrathool	8	\$91,500
Central Coast	5,302	\$62,773,500
Cessnock	431	\$5,130,000
Clarence Valley	188	\$1,980,000
Cobar	6	\$66,000
Coffs Harbour	419	\$4,707,000
Coolamon	10	\$126,000
Coonamble	5	\$46,500
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional	60	\$661,500
Cowra	54	\$562,500
Cumberland	4,677	\$57,831,000
Dubbo Regional	248	\$2,761,500
Dungog	68	\$780,000
Edward River	51	\$565,500
Eurobodalla	285	\$3,184,500
Fairfield	3,679	\$44,499,000
Federation	85	\$975,000
Forbes	36	\$355,500
Georges River	2,915	\$34,849,500
Gilgandra	16	\$193,500
Glen Innes Severn	28	\$288,000

Goulburn Mulwaree	170	\$1,963,500
Greater Hume Shire	43	\$553,500
Griffith	84	\$901,500
Gunnedah	36	\$378,000
Gwydir	7	\$81,000
Hawkesbury	1,527	\$18,189,000
Hay	1,527	\$277,500
Hilltops		\$772,500 \$772,500
Hornsby	68 2,330	\$27,939,000
Hunters Hill	2,330	\$3,153,000
Inner West	4,217	
Inverell		\$50,316,000
Junee	40	\$462,000
Kempsey	21	\$241,500
Kiama	130	\$1,489,500
Ku-Ring-Gai	329	\$3,838,500
Kyogle	1,855	\$22,647,000
Lachlan	23	\$240,000
Lake Macquarie	17	\$189,000
Lane Cove	1,385	\$16,095,000
Leeton	670	\$7,872,000
	18	\$199,500
Listagov	154	\$1,738,500
Lithgow	136	\$1,540,500
Liverpool	3,844	\$46,699,500
Liverpool Plains	20	\$220,500
Lockhart	12	\$124,500
Maitland	408	\$4,581,000
Mid-Coast	455	\$5,026,500
Mid-Western Regional	208	\$2,347,500
Moree Plains	30	\$336,000
Mosman	546	\$6,660,000
Murray River	100	\$1,227,000
Murrumbidgee	19	\$237,000
Muswellbrook	62	\$681,000
Nambucca Valley	71	\$840,000
Narrabri	29	\$297,000
Narrandera	17	\$178,500
Narromine	15	\$181,500
Newcastle	1,399	\$15,648,000
North Sydney	2,125	\$25,512,000
Northern Beaches	6,751	\$81,315,001
Oberon	29	\$351,000
Orange	236	\$2,595,000
Parkes	47	\$534,000
Parramatta	4,674	\$56,556,000
Penrith	2,974	\$34,809,000

QoN 7203 (3) (a)-(b)

Port Macquarie-Hastings	465	\$5,203,500
Port Stephens	559	\$6,358,500
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional	202	\$2,334,000
Randwick	2,296	\$27,829,500
Richmond Valley	61	\$664,500
Ryde	2,251	\$27,273,000
Shellharbour	803	\$9,342,000
Shoalhaven	1,018	\$11,604,000
Singleton	139	\$1,677,000
Snowy Monaro Regional	239	\$2,782,500
Snowy Valleys	58	\$639,000
Strathfield	998	\$12,261,000
Sutherland Shire	4,823	\$57,234,000
Sydney	10,622	\$130,185,750
Tamworth Regional	225	\$2,442,000
Temora	40	\$456,000
Tenterfield	32	\$322,500
The Hills Shire	4,016	\$48,690,000
Tweed	462	\$5,214,000
Unincorporated	40	\$505,500
Unincorporated NSW	3	\$25,500
Unknown	7,678	\$95,751,000
Upper Hunter Shire	75	\$862,500
Upper Lachlan Shire	37	\$448,500
Uralla	20	\$217,500
Wagga Wagga	233	\$2,616,000
Walcha	9	\$81,000
Walgett	14	\$159,000
Warren	6	\$66,000
Warrumbungle Shire	28	\$303,000
Waverley	1,999	\$24,063,000
Weddin	12	\$154,500
Wentworth	27	\$288,000
Willoughby	2,105	\$25,015,500
Wingecarribee	738	\$8,769,000
Wollondilly	900	\$10,806,000
Wollongong	2,834	\$33,238,500
Woollahra	1,525	\$18,426,000
Yass Valley	80	\$930,000
		•